Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-01

2017-11-02

2017-11-02

2017-11-02

2017-11-02

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-03

2017-11-04

2017-11-05

Customer Name
Buksér og Berging AS
Frgy Rederi AS
Golden Energy Offshore Management
AS
Olympic Shipping AS
Prestfjord AS
Sjetransport Rotsund Personal AS
Solstad Shipping AS
Swire Seabed Shipping AS
Ugland Marine Services AS
Volstad Shipping AS
Askvoll Sandfrakt AS
Havfisk ASA
Northern Research Shipping AS
Wilhelmsen Ship Management (Norway)
AS
Eidesvik AS
Eimskip Island ehf.
Eimskip Island ehf.
Myklebusthaug Management AS
North Sea Shipping AS
Odfjell Management AS
Rederiet Stenersen AS
Simon Mgkster Shipping AS
Ugland Marine Services AS

Utkilen AS

DOF Management AS

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

21119

35042

29473

34295

24746

16295

29521

33128

31840

G32314

19638

00136

10183

26886

34038

34040

32693

27017

37874

26924

32819

32740

17356

23781

Vessel/Item Name

BOXER
GAS@ FREYJA
LARISSA

OLYMPIC DELTA
SUNDER@Y

FEED BALSFIJORD
NORMAND PACIFIC
SEABED
CONSTRUCTOR
EVITA

Unspecified
NORFRAKT

HAVTIND

KINFISH

NEXANS SKAGERRAK
ACERGY VIKING
VIDFOSS

STIGFOSS

DINA SCOUT
ATLANTIC GUARDIAN
BOW ARCHITECT
STEN BOTHNIA
STRIL LUNA
JUANITA
HAVSTRAUM

SKANDI SOTRA

Number of

12

12

13

13

Events

Report Name: SP6001 Norwegian Public Events
Data last updated: 2018-01-25 05:19
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-06

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-07

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

Customer Name

Buksér og Berging AS

Frgy Rederi AS

Island Offshore Management AS
Odfjell Management AS

Remgy Shipping AS

Simon Mgkster Shipping AS

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.
Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.
Wilhelmsen Ship Management (Korea)
Ltd.

Awilco LNG Technical Management AS
Farstad Shipping AS

GC Rieber Shipping AS

Havfisk ASA

OSM Ship Management AS

OSM Ship Management AS

Remgy Management AS

Simon Mgkster Shipping AS

Topaz Energy and Marine Ltd.

Viking Supply Ships Management AB
AS Andenes Havfiskeselskap

Artic Shipping AS

DOF (UK) Ltd

Fjord1l AS

GC Rieber Shipping AS

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

27202

35042

26816

32946

33913

29510

20375

26107

20054

32145

26826

21778

18577

26580

27498

21164

25984

35419

32382

13264

23511

26392

33244

Vessel/Item Name

BB SERVER
GAS@ FREYJA
ISLAND VALIANT
BOW TRIUMPH
NAO STORM
BRAGE SUPPLIER
EMMA VICTORY
MARI UGLAND
ASIAN KING
WILFORCE

FAR SAPPHIRE
POLAR MARQUIS
RYPEFJORD
EKFIJORD
STAVFIORD
SUBSEA SUPPORTER
STRILM@Y

TOPAZ TANGAROA
Unspecified
LANG@Y

ARTIC SENIOR
SKANDI BUCHAN
BERGENSFIORD

POLAR EMPRESS

Number of

11

15

13

15

17

Events
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-08

2017-11-09

2017-11-09

2017-11-09

2017-11-09

2017-11-09

2017-11-09

2017-11-10

2017-11-10

2017-11-10

2017-11-10

2017-11-10

2017-11-10

2017-11-10

2017-11-11

2017-11-12

2017-11-12

2017-11-12

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

Customer Name

GulfMark AS

Halstensen Management AS

Ugland Marine Services AS

Geir Hokland AS

Hurtigruten AS

Institute of Marine Research

(Havforskningsinstituttet)

Island Offshore Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

A1l Offshore Solutions ApS

Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc.

Island Offshore Management AS

North Sea Shipping AS

Ocean Fresh Foods Ltd.

Rem Maritime AS

Solvang ASA

Norled AS

Argos Froyanes Ltd.

Boreal Sjg AS

Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc.

DOF Management AS

Fosnavaag Shipping AS

Havfisk ASA

Island Offshore Management AS

KGJ OBO & Tankers Fleet Management

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Lifting of class
suspension

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

34384

35391

22695

37750

17657

18022

31202

22440

29554

20662

20238

26884

32753

37097

36497

32632

19949

34093

33776

27732

32420

18756

31948

25819

Vessel/Item Name

NORTH BARENTS

GRANIT

UR 93

MARTIN H

RICHARD WITH

KRISTINE BONNEVIE

ISLAND CRUSADER

BOW CHAIN

TORVANGER

NOTUS EXPRESS

HOEGH TRADER

ISLAND CHALLENGER

NORTH SEA

ATLANTIC

OCEAN FRESH

Unspecified

CLIPPER VANGUARD

HARDANGER

ARGOS GEORGIA

HASVIK

HOEGH TROTTER

SKANDI BERGEN

REM@Y

KONGSFJORD

ISLAND CROWN

SKS SEGURA

Number of

19

14

12

11

Events
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

2017-11-13

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-14

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

Customer Name

AS

Knut Arild Stamnes

Mo i Rana Havn KF

Norsk Fisketransport AS

Unspecified

Aker BioMarine AS

Boreal Sjg AS

Clearwater Seafoods Limited
Partnership

Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc.
KGJ Cement Fleet Management

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
KGJ OBO & Tankers Fleet Management

AS

Odfjell Management AS

Odfjell Management AS

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.
Unspecified

Unspecified

Unspecified

Venus Shipping ApS

Eidsvaag AS

Erling Bgen & Sgnner AS

Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc.
KGJ Cement Fleet Management
(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Norse Marin AS

Oceangoing AS

Reederei F. Laeisz G.m.b.H

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Change of flag to
Norway

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Change of flag to
Norway

Change of flag to
Norway

Change of flag to
Norway

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

03975

G12592

36634

10294

33516

34094

28367

25801

30411

25820

17813

34319

26107

35688

35689

38773

G140585

12610

28010

30394

10294

06963

34733

Vessel/Item Name

LIV MARIT

LUNA TUG

STEIGEN

OTTAR

ANTARCTIC SEA

BERGSFIJORD

ANNE RISLEY

HOEGH CHIBA

GLORY RIVER

SKS SPEY

BOW CLIPPER

BOW HARMONY

MARI UGLAND

FALKSEA

Unspecified

EIDSVAAG POLARIS

STORD@Y

HOEGH XIAMEN

GLORY PACIFIC

OTTAR

KARM VIKING

YARA FREYA

Number of

Events
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-15

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-16

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-17

2017-11-18

Customer Name

Rostein AS

Troms Offshore Management AS
Vestland Management AS

BOA Management AS

BOA Management AS

BOA Management AS

DOF Management AS

Havila Shipping ASA

Northshore AS

Remgy Shipping AS

Seistar Holding AS

Sgrlandets Seilende Skoleskibs
Institution

Torghatten Nord AS

Unspecified

Boreal Sjg AS

Br. Birkeland Fiskebatrederi AS
Golden Energy Offshore Management
AS

Hans Reidar Njdstad

Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc.
Klaveness Ship Management AS
OSM Ship Management AS
Rederi Stornes AS

Remgy Shipping AS

Transmar AS

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Change of flag to
Norway

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

31874

28323

14842

28555

34866

23781

24585

11519

33913

04565

31295

39134

36940

24541

25667

14804

27935

24379

37170

29450

32311

27223

Vessel/Item Name

RO FJELL

TROMS POLLUX

VENTURER

Unspecified

BOA JARL

BOA ODIN

SKANDI SOTRA

HAVILA TROLL

LANCE

NAO STORM

Unspecified

SJOKURS

LADINGEN

CHAMPION EBONY

VANNES

BIRKELAND

ENERGY SWAN

VESTVIKING

HOEGH ST.

PETERSBURG

Unspecified

EKEN

RIPNES

REM HRIST

SULA

FAUSKANGER

Number of

11

13

10

14

15

Events
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-19

2017-11-20

2017-11-20

2017-11-20

2017-11-20

2017-11-20

2017-11-20

2017-11-20

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-21

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

Customer Name

Awilco LNG Technical Management AS

Island Offshore Management AS

Island Offshore Management AS

Lgnning Fiskeri AS

Norskan Offshore Ltda.

Simek AS

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Transmar AS

BOA Offshore AS

Bourbon Offshore Norway AS

Hoyland Offshore AS

Nordnorsk Shipping AS

Rederi Stornes AS

Rederiet Stenersen AS

Reederei F. Laeisz G.m.b.H

Seistar Holding AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Ugland Marine Services AS

DOF Management AS

Fjordl AS

Grieg Star AS

Hagland Shipping AS

Nordnorsk Shipping AS

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

32146

27487

30643

21478

28847

26611

37748

15578

27057

19975

36694

37170

26924

34732

23777

30993

30994

32740

22878

31020

14001

37969

36694

Vessel/Item Name

WILPRIDE

ISLAND EMPRESS

ISLAND CAPTAIN

LONNGY

SKANDI PEREGRINO

SIMEK II

Unspecified

TIFJORD

BOA FRIGG

BOURBON SAPPHIRE

SAR LOKE

NYKSUND

RIPNES

STEN BOTHNIA

YARA AESA

SEIGRUNN

NORMAND SERVER

NORMAND

SUPPORTER

JUANITA

GEOSUND

BOKNAFJORD

STAR FUJI

HAGLAND CHIEF

NYKSUND

Number of
Events

14

12

Report Name: SP6001 Norwegian Public Events
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

2017-11-22

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-23

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-24

2017-11-25

2017-11-25

2017-11-25

2017-11-25

Customer Name

Odfjell Management AS

Simon Mgkster Shipping AS

Troms Offshore Management AS

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

Buksér og Berging AS

Eidsvaag AS

Odfjell Management AS

Rederiet Stenersen AS

Siem Offshore AS

Solstad Shipping AS

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Utkilen AS

A1l Offshore Solutions ApS

FML Ship Management Ltd.

Hoyland Offshore AS

Nordnorsk Shipping AS

0O.H. Meling Management AS

Odfjell Drilling AS

Odfjell Management AS

Utkilen AS

Aker BioMarine AS

Hagland Shipping AS

KGJ Cement Fleet Management AS

North Sea Shipping AS

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Company
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

29067

28664

32835

27224

21164

32411

26248

26924

27782

27759

20676

26105

27287

20662

19975

36694

26536

13024

32946

27287

09565

28084

18775

32753

Vessel/Item Name

BOW SANTOS

STRIL EXPLORER

TROMS ARCTURUS

FINNANGER

BB OCEAN

EIDSVAAG VEGA

BOW SAGA

STEN BOTHNIA

SIEM TOPAZ

NORMAND SIRA

NINA VICTORY

MARILEE

GOLFSTRAUM

NOTUS EXPRESS

Unspecified

SAR LOKE

NYKSUND

SIDDIS SAILOR

DEEPSEA BERGEN

BOW TRIUMPH

GOLFSTRAUM

SAGA SEA

HAGLAND BORG

GLORY OCEAN

NORTH SEA

Number of

13

17

14

14

17

14

Events
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-26

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-27

2017-11-28

2017-11-28

2017-11-28

2017-11-28

2017-11-28

2017-11-28

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

2017-11-29

Customer Name

Odfjell Management AS

Bastg Fosen AS

Hagland Shipping AS

Island Offshore Management AS

Solvang ASA

TB Marine Shipmanagement GmbH &

Co. KG

Wallem Shipmanagement Limited (HK)

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

Artic Shipping AS

Awilco Technical Services AS

Dania Ship Management A/S

Island Offshore Management AS

Siem Offshore AS

Westfal-Larsen Management AS

DOF Management AS

Grieg Star AS

Hagland Shipping AS

Havila Shipping ASA

Island Offshore Management AS

Ocean Fresh Foods Ltd.

Odfjell Management AS

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd.

Event

Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Customer/
Vessel ID

19407

34772

31582

30642

23601

34284

28320

27223

29554

26459

34625

26775

33934

34070

27224

23781

31391

28125

33433

31948

37097

17811

20676

27992

Vessel/Item Name

ATLANTIC
BOW CECIL

BAST@ IV

HAGLAND SAGA

ISLAND CENTURION

CLIPPER MOON

BOW PALLADIUM

NOCC ATLANTIC

FAUSKANGER

TORVANGER

ARTIC LADY

ECO SEAS

NORDIC SOLA

ISLAND CLIPPER

SIEM THIIMA

FINNANGER

SKANDI SOTRA

STAR LUSTER

HAGLAND BONA

POLARSYSSEL

ISLAND CROWN

OCEAN FRESH

BOW FLOWER

NINA VICTORY

GOYA

Number of
Events

12

4

18

14
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event
Date

2017-11-29

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-11-30

2017-12-01

2017-12-01

2017-12-01

2017-12-01

2017-12-01

Customer Name

Wallem GmbH & Co. KG
A. Gullaksen & Sgnner AS
Askvoll Sandfrakt AS
Finngy Fiskeriselskap AS
Fjordl AS

Grieg Star AS

Hagland Shipping AS
Havfisk ASA

Havfisk ASA

Havila Shipping ASA
Island Offshore Management AS
Nergdrd Havfiske AS
Nergdrd Havfiske AS
Nordnorsk Shipping AS
Remgy Shipping AS
Solstad Shipping AS
Solstad Shipping AS
Utkilen AS

Vestland Marine Sp. z o.0.
Westfal-Larsen Management AS
BOA Offshore AS

Buksér og Berging AS
Dgnna Havfiske AS
Farstad Shipping Ltda

Fisktrans AS

Event

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel
Certificate

Issue of Vessel

Customer/
Vessel ID

25933

25457

G32314

23647

36964

31171

31582

18577

32261

33433

33934

21360

22335
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2017-12-01 Kristiansund Taubdtservice AS Issue of Vessel G10087 WATERMAN 1
Certificate
2017-12-01 Kristiansund Taubdtservice AS Issue of Vessel G7254 WATERBJOERN 1
Certificate
2017-12-01 Larvik Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32243 EMBLA 15
Certificate
2017-12-01 Lgnning Fiskeri AS Issue of Vessel 21478 LONNGY 6
Certificate
2017-12-01 Rimfrost AS Issue of Vessel 22499 NORD@YTRAL 1
Certificate
2017-12-01 Selgy Kystberedskap AS Issue of Vessel 14354 NAUTILUS BALDER 1
Certificate
2017-12-01 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 31098 SIEM CHALLENGER 3
Certificate
2017-12-01 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 27060 CLIPPER MARS 14
Certificate
2017-12-01 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 26112 MARINOR 1
Certificate
2017-12-03 KGIJ OBO & Tankers Fleet Management Issue of Vessel 25820 SKS SPEY 3
AS Certificate
2017-12-03 Larvik Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 19339 IDUNA 4
Certificate
2017-12-04 Falkeid Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 38773 FALKSEA 3
Certificate
2017-12-04 Geir Hokland AS Issue of Vessel 37751 HELENEHII 1
Certificate
2017-12-04 Kolbjgrn Ervik & Sgnner A/S Issue of Vessel 23146 SVANAUG ELISE 5
Certificate
2017-12-04 Rederiet Stenersen AS Issue of Vessel 26924 STEN BOTHNIA 1
Certificate
2017-12-04 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 31097 SIEM COMMANDER 18
Certificate
2017-12-04 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25993 NORMAND AURORA 1
Certificate
2017-12-04 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32906 FAR SUN 3
Certificate
2017-12-04 Ugland Marine Services AS Issue of Vessel 26791 FAVORITA 1
Certificate
2017-12-04 Utkilen AS Issue of Vessel 20071 FINNSTRAUM 1
Certificate
2017-12-05 Awilco Technical Services AS Issue of Vessel 34625 ECO SEAS 1
Certificate
2017-12-05 Frgyanes AS Issue of Vessel 31001 FR@YANES 1
Certificate
2017-12-05 Golden Energy Offshore Management Issue of Vessel 34068 BLUE QUEEN 8
AS Certificate
2017-12-05 KCA Deutag MODU Operation AS Issue of Vessel 33751 ASKEPOTT 2
Certificate
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2017-12-05 Myklebusthaug Management AS Issue of Vessel 34709 DINA POLARIS 3
Certificate
2017-12-05 Norsk Fisketransport AS Issue of Vessel 30501 VIKTORIA VIKING 3
Certificate
2017-12-05 Polar Tugs AS Issue of Vessel 28483 STONE BARGEI 1
Certificate
2017-12-05 Remgy Shipping AS Suspension of Class 34386 NAO GALAXY 1
2017-12-05 Rostein AS Issue of Vessel 29141 RO FIJORD 2
Certificate
2017-12-05 Westfal-Larsen Management AS Issue of Vessel 27223 FAUSKANGER 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Color Line Marine AS Issue of Vessel 08691 BOHUS 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 DOF (UK) Ltd Issue of Vessel 23224 SKANDI FOULA 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Falkeid Shipping AS Class Entry 38773 FALKSEA 1
Newbuilding
2017-12-06 Falkeid Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 38773 FALKSEA 15
Certificate
2017-12-06 Grimsholm Fiskedrift AS Issue of Vessel 20095 GRIMSHOLM 2
Certificate
2017-12-06 Hagland Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 37969 HAGLAND CHIEF 2
Certificate
2017-12-06 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 31005 HAVILA CHARISMA 14
Certificate
2017-12-06 Nergdrd Havfiske AS Issue of Vessel 21360 TONSNES 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Nergdrd Havfiske AS Issue of Vessel 21361 J.BERGVOLL 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Norsk Fisketransport AS Issue of Vessel 29152 D@NNALAKS 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Norskan Offshore Ltda. Issue of Vessel 27977 SKANDI SANTOS 3
Certificate
2017-12-06 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 24379 EKEN 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Oceangoing AS Issue of Vessel 06963 KARM VIKING 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Remgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 16602 H.U.SVERDRUP II 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Silfaks Fiskebatrederi A/S Issue of Vessel 22111 INGRID MAJALA 1
Certificate
2017-12-06 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 26612 CLIPPER HEBE 3
Certificate
2017-12-06 Unspecified Change of flag to 27747 GEO CARIBBEAN 1
Norway
2017-12-06 V.Ships Asia Group Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 16737 BW HELIOS 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 22006 SKANDI NEPTUNE 3
Certificate
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2017-12-07 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 31078 SKANDI FEISTEIN 3
Certificate
2017-12-07 Erling Bgen & Sgnner AS Issue of Vessel 12610 STORD@Y 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 Hardhaus AS Issue of Vessel 32463 HARVEST 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 33186 HOEGH TARGET 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 KGJ Cement Fleet Management Issue of Vessel 30394 GLORY PACIFIC 3
(Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-07 Remgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 29170 MAGNUS LAGABZTE 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 24245 STRIL POSEIDON 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 Skarungen AS Issue of Vessel 22093 MALENES 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27622 FAR SABRE 3
Certificate
2017-12-07 Unspecified Change of flag to 27622 FAR SABRE 1
Norway
2017-12-07 Unspecified Change of flag to 31507 GRAND CANYON 1
Norway
2017-12-07 Vendla AS Issue of Vessel 31984 VENDLA 1
Certificate
2017-12-07 Viking Supply Ships A/S Issue of Vessel 28733 BRAGE VIKING 1
Certificate
2017-12-08 Fjordl AS Issue of Vessel 36965 EIDSFJORD 5
Certificate
2017-12-08 Hagland Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 37969 HAGLAND CHIEF 3
Certificate
2017-12-08 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Vessel 27144 HAVILA FORESIGHT 12
Certificate
2017-12-08 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 30642 ISLAND CENTURION 2
Certificate
2017-12-08 KGIJ OBO & Tankers Fleet Management Issue of Vessel 23509 SKS MOSEL 1
AS Certificate
2017-12-08 KGJ OBO & Tankers Fleet Management Issue of Vessel 29400 SKS DELTA 1
AS Certificate
2017-12-08 Maritime Management AS Issue of Vessel 32909 ARTIC FJELL 15
Certificate
2017-12-08 Reederei F. Laeisz G.m.b.H Issue of Vessel 34735 YARA NAUMA 1
Certificate
2017-12-08 Seines AS Issue of Vessel G94048 RANA EXPRESS 1
Certificate
2017-12-08 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25982 NORMAND INSTALLER 1
Certificate
2017-12-08 TB Marine Shipmanagement GmbH & Issue of Vessel 34286 BOW TITANIUM 1
Co. KG Certificate
2017-12-08 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 21779 TOR VIKING 3
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Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2017-12-08 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 31507 GRAND CANYON 3
Certificate
2017-12-09 Awilco Technical Services AS Issue of Vessel 34625 ECO SEAS 9
Certificate
2017-12-09 Grieg Star AS Issue of Vessel 28162 STAR KIRKENES 3
Certificate
2017-12-10 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Vessel 34104 INDIAN LIGHT 14
Certificate
2017-12-11 Clearwater Seafoods Limited Issue of Vessel 28367 ANNE RISLEY 1
Partnership Certificate
2017-12-11 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 22006 SKANDI NEPTUNE 1
Certificate
2017-12-11 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Vessel 31366 SPAR CORVUS 14
Certificate
2017-12-11 Golden Energy Offshore Management Issue of Vessel 34068 BLUE QUEEN 3
AS Certificate
2017-12-11 Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 33188 HOEGH TRACER 1
Certificate
2017-12-11 Institute of Marine Research Issue of Vessel 18022  KRISTINE BONNEVIE 1
(Havforskningsinstituttet) Certificate
2017-12-11 Seistar Holding AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
2017-12-11 Seistar Holding AS Issue of Vessel 34854 SEIHAV 7
Certificate
2017-12-11 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 31098 SIEM CHALLENGER 15
Certificate
2017-12-11 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33554 STRIL BARENTS 14
Certificate
2017-12-11 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 19433 JO SPIRIT 12
Certificate
2017-12-11 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 21779 TOR VIKING 1
Certificate
2017-12-11 Wisby Shipmanagement AB Issue of Vessel G114520 WISBY TEAK 12
Certificate
2017-12-12 Andreassens Rederi ANS Issue of Vessel 23270 NORDFISK 1
Certificate
2017-12-12 Eide Marine Contractors AS Issue of Vessel 21792 EIDE REX 2
Certificate
2017-12-12 Eidesvik AS Issue of Vessel 26886 ACERGY VIKING 1
Certificate
2017-12-12 Eidesvik Atlantic AS Issue of Vessel 22586 B@MMELBAS 7
Certificate
2017-12-12 Karmoy Skipsconsult Management AS Issue of Vessel G33069 NORSUND 1
Certificate
2017-12-12 Nordfjord Havfiske AS Issue of Vessel 19038 ATLANTIC STAR 1
Certificate
2017-12-12 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 24379 EKEN 12
Certificate
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
2017-12-12 0Odd Lundberg AS Issue of Vessel 22082 ODD LUNDBERG 5
Certificate
2017-12-12 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 25932 KRONVIKEN 13
Certificate
2017-12-13 Eidsvaag AS Issue of Vessel G140585 EIDSVAAG POLARIS 7
Certificate
2017-12-13 Farstad Shipping (Indian Pacific) Pty. Issue of Vessel 27733 FAR SARACEN 1
Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-13 Fred. Olsen Cruise Lines Ltd Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2017-12-13 KGJ OBO & Tankers Fleet Management Issue of Vessel 20234 SKS TANARO 1
AS Certificate
2017-12-13 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 24379 EKEN 1
Certificate
2017-12-13 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 18594 BOW CEDAR 15
Certificate
2017-12-13 Remgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32920 REM EIR 10
Certificate
2017-12-13 Remgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 33913 NAO STORM 3
Certificate
2017-12-13 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32907 FAR SYGNA 3
Certificate
2017-12-13 TB Marine Shipmanagement GmbH & Issue of Vessel 34283 BOW NEON 3
Co. KG Certificate
2017-12-14 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 31078 SKANDI FEISTEIN 12
Certificate
2017-12-14 Eidesvik AS Issue of Vessel 24951 VIKING AVANT 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Golden Energy Offshore Management Issue of Vessel 32607 NS FRAYJA 12
AS Certificate
2017-12-14 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 31948 ISLAND CROWN 15
Certificate
2017-12-14 KNOT Management AS Issue of Vessel 25798 WINDSOR KNUTSEN 11
Certificate
2017-12-14 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 18594 BOW CEDAR 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 31097 SIEM COMMANDER 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 31098 SIEM CHALLENGER 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33438 SIEM AIMERY 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 19710 STRILBORG 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25993 NORMAND AURORA 14
Certificate
2017-12-14 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27759 NORMAND SIRA 1
Certificate
2017-12-14 Teigebris AS Issue of Vessel 14744 SIZBRIS 6
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Event date Between Nov 1, 2017 and Dec 31, 2017

Event Customer Name Event Customer/ Vessel/Item Name Number of
Date Vessel ID Events
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 21119 BOXER 3
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 21164 BB OCEAN 3
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 24632 BAUT 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 25705 BORIS 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 25706 BARENTS 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 32428 BORG@Y 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 32429 BOKN 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 36969 ROMBAK 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Clearwater Seafoods Limited Issue of Vessel 28367 ANNE RISLEY 2
Partnership Certificate
2017-12-15 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 27064 SKANDI MONGSTAD 3
Certificate
2017-12-15 Eidesvik AS Issue of Vessel 23316 VANTAGE 12
Certificate
2017-12-15 Farstad Shipping (Indian Pacific) Pty. Issue of Vessel 26341 FAR SWORD 1
Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-15 Geir Hokland AS Issue of Vessel 37750 MARTIN H 10
Certificate
2017-12-15 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 18747 BOW FAITH 2
Certificate
2017-12-15 Remgy Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 22175 GECO SCORPIO 1
Certificate
2017-12-15 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27295 FAR SEARCHER 3
Certificate
2017-12-15 Ugland Marine Services AS Issue of Vessel 26200 TAMARITA 3
Certificate
2017-12-15 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 31061 DOLVIKEN 1
Certificate
2017-12-16 BOA Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 27146 BOABARGE 29 8
Certificate
2017-12-16 Hai Duong Company Limited (HADUCO) Issue of Vessel 18025 SEA MEADOW 29 2
Certificate
2017-12-16 Rederi AB Vaderd Tank Issue of Vessel G33810 PRIMULA 2
Certificate
2017-12-16 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 36497 CLIPPER VANGUARD 3
Certificate
2017-12-16 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 27992 GOYA 3
Certificate
2017-12-17 KGJ Cement Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 30412 GLORY ATLANTIC 3
Certificate
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2017-12-17 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 32906 FAR SUN 16
Certificate
2017-12-17 Ugland Marine Services AS Issue of Vessel 26200 TAMARITA 17
Certificate
2017-12-18 A/S Sabjgrn Issue of Vessel 18891 SAEBIZRN 5
Certificate
2017-12-18 Bgmmelfisk AS Issue of Vessel 20096 STRAUMBAS 5
Certificate
2017-12-18 Island Offshore Management AS Issue of Vessel 31948 ISLAND CROWN 3
Certificate
2017-12-18 Northshore AS Issue of Vessel 15658 HELMER HANSSEN 8
Certificate
2017-12-18 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 34021 KRONPRINS HAAKON 8
Certificate
2017-12-18 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27925 NORMAND RANGER 1
Certificate
2017-12-18 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 26950 CLIPPER HERMOD 15
Certificate
2017-12-18 Transmar AS Issue of Vessel 27681 TITRAN 16
Certificate
2017-12-18 Viking Supply Ships Management AB Issue of Vessel 21804 BALDER VIKING 3
Certificate
2017-12-19 Awilco LNG Technical Management AS Issue of Vessel 32146 WILPRIDE 14
Certificate
2017-12-19 Color Line Marine AS Issue of Vessel 26637 COLOR MAGIC 1
Certificate
2017-12-19 DOF Management AS Issue of Vessel 27732 SKANDI BERGEN 1
Certificate
2017-12-19 FML Ship Management Ltd. Issue of Company ? Unspecified 3
Certificate
2017-12-19 Golden Energy Offshore Management Issue of Vessel 32606 NS ORLA 3
AS Certificate
2017-12-19 KGJ Cement Fleet Management Issue of Vessel 30394 GLORY PACIFIC 1
(Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-19 Knut Arild Stamnes Issue of Vessel 03975 LIV MARIT 3
Certificate
2017-12-19 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 34021 KRONPRINS HAAKON 3
Certificate
2017-12-19 Sjgtrans AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2017-12-19 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Company ? Unspecified 4
Certificate
2017-12-20 Aker BioMarine AS Issue of Vessel 23396 JUVEL 5
Certificate
2017-12-20 Aker BioMarine AS Lifting of class 23396 JUVEL 1
suspension
2017-12-20 Brennholm AS Issue of Vessel 23990 BRENNHOLM 7
Certificate
2017-12-20 Chrisma A/S Issue of Vessel 05342 TROMSBAS 5
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2017-12-20 Havfisk ASA Issue of Vessel 18756 KONGSFIJORD 5
Certificate
2017-12-20 Sjgtrans AS Issue of Vessel 37999 STEINAR OLAISEN 1
Certificate
2017-12-20 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 31420 FAR SOLITAIRE 3
Certificate
2017-12-20 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 32737 GRAND CANYON III 18
Certificate
2017-12-21 BW Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 27206 BW PRINCE 2
Certificate
2017-12-21 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel 13246 BRUSE 1
Certificate
2017-12-21 Bgmlotrdl A/S Issue of Vessel 19778 LONNINGEN 1
Certificate
2017-12-21 Didrik T. Vea Issue of Vessel 24729 VEA 4
Certificate
2017-12-21 Havila Shipping ASA Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2017-12-21 Larvik Shipping AS Issue of Vessel G93442 HANNAH KRISTINA 3
Certificate
2017-12-21 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 18595 BOW JUBAIL 12
Certificate
2017-12-21 Rederiet Stenersen AS Issue of Vessel 26923 STEN SUOMI 1
Certificate
2017-12-21 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 28593 SIEM GARNET 15
Certificate
2017-12-21 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 31841 NORMAND LEADER 17
Certificate
2017-12-21 Unspecified Change of flag to 13246 BRUSE 1
Norway
2017-12-22 Buksér og Berging AS Issue of Vessel G12503 KRONQOS 2
Certificate
2017-12-22 Farstad Shipping (Indian Pacific) Pty. Issue of Vessel 27026 FAR SEEKER 13
Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-22 Farstad Shipping (Indian Pacific) Pty. Issue of Vessel 31928 FAR SENATOR 16
Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-22 Hoegh Wallem Ship Management Inc. Issue of Vessel 20516 HOEGH TROVE 1
Certificate
2017-12-22 Ocean Venture AS Issue of Vessel 08572 ROSTNESVAG 2
Certificate
2017-12-22 Rederi AB Vader6 Tank Issue of Vessel G33810 PRIMULA 12
Certificate
2017-12-22 Sille Marie AS Issue of Vessel 31747 SILLE MARIE 1
Certificate
2017-12-22 Simon Mgkster Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 25984 STRILM@Y 1
Certificate
2017-12-22 Sjgtrans AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 2
Certificate
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2017-12-22 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27590 NORMAND SUBSEA 3
Certificate
2017-12-23 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 19407 BOW CECIL 1
Certificate
2017-12-23 Siem Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 26148 SOPHIE SIEM 19
Certificate
2017-12-23 Unspecified Change of flag to 32737 GRAND CANYON IIT 1
Norway
2017-12-23 Volstad Management AS Issue of Vessel 32737 GRAND CANYON III 3
Certificate
2017-12-25 Thome Ship Management Pte. Ltd. Issue of Vessel 26108 MARIANN 13
Certificate
2017-12-27 BOA Management AS Issue of Vessel 30367 BOA BRAGE 6
Certificate
2017-12-27 Marine Supply AS Issue of Vessel G101520 NORVARG 11
Certificate
2017-12-28 A/S Vestfart Issue of Vessel 23123 VESTFART 5
Certificate
2017-12-28 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Vessel 33563 SPAR ARIES 14
Certificate
2017-12-28 Larseng Sjgtransport AS Issue of Company ? Unspecified 1
Certificate
2017-12-28 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 19406 BOW FLORA 1
Certificate
2017-12-29 BW Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 17375 BW HAVIS 1
Certificate
2017-12-29 Fleet Management Limited Issue of Vessel 25881 SERPENTINE 16
Certificate
2017-12-29 OSM Offshore AS Issue of Vessel 33788 MARINER B 3
Certificate
2017-12-29 Odfjell Management AS Issue of Vessel 17831 BOW FAGUS 12
Certificate
2017-12-29 Solstad Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 27590 NORMAND SUBSEA 14
Certificate
2017-12-30 Farstad Shipping (Indian Pacific) Pty. Issue of Vessel 27733 FAR SARACEN 14
Ltd. Certificate
2017-12-30 Knutsen OAS Shipping AS Issue of Vessel 29902 RIBERA DEL DUERO 14
Certificate KNUTSEN
2017-12-30 OSM Ship Management AS Issue of Vessel 23017 VINLAND 3
Certificate
2017-12-30 Solvang ASA Issue of Vessel 32598 CLIPPER POSH 14
Certificate
2017-12-30 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 31458 JO PROVEL 3
Certificate
2017-12-31 BW Fleet Management AS Issue of Vessel 22992 BW BOSTON 14
Certificate
2017-12-31 Grieg Star AS Issue of Vessel 31167 STAR LAGUNA 3
Certificate
2017-12-31 Wallem GmbH & Co. KG Issue of Vessel 31458 JO PROVEL 11
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